V Medjunarodni plivacki miting "Prolecni AQUA 235 KUP" 2014

Koncarevo, 5/4/2014

Disciplina 32
5/4/14 - 16:30

Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

13 godina i stariji
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang
D kategorija

CELIKOVSKA, Marta
KRSTEFSKA, Mia
ANDREOVSKA, Lela Deva
PAVLOVA, Borislava
STOJANOVIC, Marija
SPASIC, Andjela
DAVIDOVIC, Milica

NogakrwbpE

E kategorija
1. MITIC, Katarina

F kategorija
1. PAVLOVIC, Sara

G.R.

00 PVK Orion

01 Bambini

01 Bambini

01 Gd-Sport Blagoevgrad
01 P.K.Olimpija Bor

01 P.K.Olimpija Bor

01 PkTdBor

99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac

96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin

Vreme Bodova

3532 385
36.06 362
38.26 303
38.77 291
42.04 228
4530 182
57.23 90
4557 179
34.18 425
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